

OMP (COMM.) 128/23

DIRECTOR (MEDICAL) DELHI EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE
CORPORATION Vs. M/S ORTHO NEURO PHYSIOTHERAPY
CLINIC (ONPC))

22.05.2024

Present:- None for the petitioner.

Sh. Rudrakash Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Arbitral record has been received.

In the interest of justice, put up this matter for arguments on
the pending applications and for final arguments, on 21.09.2024.

(Anurag Sain)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01),
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/22.05.2024